
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45     

1 
4-10/9 

2 
11-17/9 

3 
18-24/9 

4 
25/9-1/10 

5 
2-8/10 

6 
9-15/10 

7 
16-22/10 

8 
23-29/10 

9 
30/10-5/11 

10 
6-12/11 

    

    
GEO Intro      

11/10 Master 
open day     

 break     

              

46 47 48 49 50 51 52 1 2 3 4 5   

1 
13-19/11 

2 
20-26/11 

3 
27/11-3/12 

4 
4-10/12 

5 
11-17/12 

6 
18-24/12 

Xmas 
break  

Xmas break 
7 

8-14/1 
8 

15-21/1 

 
9 

22-28/1 

 
10 

29/1-4/2   
  

   5/12 rep. 1 12/12 rep. 1        break   

               

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16    

1 
5-11/2 

2 
12-18/2 

3 
19-25/2 

4 
26/2-3/3 

5 
4-10/3 

6 
11-17/3 

7 
18-24/3 

8 
25-31/3 

9 
1-7/4 

10 
8-14/4 

11 
15-21/4 

   

   
8/2 UU Career 

day 
9/2 Master 
Open Day    

27/2 repairs 
period 2 

 5/3 repairs 
period 2 

  

29/3 Good 
Friday 

1/4 Easter 
Monday 

12/4 break break 

  

 

             
 

             
 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

1 
22/4-28/4 

2 
29/4-5/5 

3 
6-12/5 

4 
13-19/5 

5 
20-26/5 

6 
27/5-2/6 

7 
3-9/6 

8 
10-16/6 

9 
17-23/6 

10 
24-30/6 

11 
1-7/7 

8-12/7 repairs 
period 4 

  
9/5 Ascension 

day  
14/5 rep. 3 21/5 rep. 3 

  
   break  

  10/5 Break  20/5 Pentecost        
   

           
   

Green = 
Dept. of SD 

Yellow = 
GEO 
wide 

Rep= repair 
exam 

  
 

 
 

  

 

  

 

 


